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
Township Chester Abv Gd Fin SqFt 2,240 Below Gd Fin SgFt 0 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 1,028 Ttl Fin SqFt 2,240 Year Built 1900
Age 121 New No Date Complete Ext  Vinyl Fndtn Unfinished # Rooms 10
Room Dimensions Baths Full Half Water CITY Basement Material

DIM L B-Main 1 0 Sewer  City Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace No
LR X M B-Upper 1 0 Fuel Forced Air Dryer Hookup Elec  No Guest Qtrs No
DR X M B-BlwG 0 0 Heating Dryer Hook Up Gas/Elec  No Split Firpln No
FR X Cooling  Central Air Disposal No Ceiling Fan No
KT X M Laundry Rm Main X Water Soft-Owned No Skylight No
BK X AMENITIES Porch Covered, Porch Open, Main Floor Laundry,  \water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No
DN X Washer Hook-Up Alarm Sys-Sec No Fence
MB 14x16 M Alarm Sys-Rent No Golf Course No
2B 14x12 M Garage 2.0 /Detached /32 x24 [768.00  Garden Tub No Nr Wikg Trails No
3B 14x14 u Outbuilding  None X Jet Tub No Garage Y/N Yes
4B 14x16 U Outbuilding X Pool No Off Street Pk
5B X Assn Dues Not Applicable Pool Type
RR X Other Fees
LF X Restrictions
EX X Water Access Wtr Name
WitrType Witr Frtg Channel Frtg
Water Features Lake Type
Auction Yes Auctioneer Name Chad Metzger Auctioneer License # AC31300015
Owner Name
Financing: Existing Proposed Excluded Party  None
Annual Taxes $1,966.00 Exemptions No Exemptions Year Taxes Payable 2021 Assessed Value
Is Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee No Possession At Closing
List Office Metzger Property Services, LLC - office: 260-982-0238 List Agent Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050
Agent E-mail chad@metzgerauction.com List Agent - User Code UP388053395
Co-List Office Co-List Agent
Showing Instr  Showing time or Open House Start Showing Date
List Date  10/8/2021 Exp Date  12/31/2021 Publish to Internet Yes Show Addr to Public Yes Allow AVM  Yes Show Comments Yes
IDX Include Y Contract Type Exclusive Right to Sell Buyer Broker Comp. 1.5% Vari.Rate No  Special List Cond. None
Virtual Tours: Lockbox Type NONE Lockbox Location n/a Type of Sale
Pending Date Closing Date Selling Price How Sold CDOM 0
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks
Sell Off Sell Agent Co-Sell Off Co-Sell Agent

Presented by: Chad Metzger |/ Metzger Property Services, LLC

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
MLS content is Copyright © 2021 Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service LLC
Featured properties may not be listed by the office/agent presenting this brochure.
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Parcel ID 85-03-32-403-045.000-002  Alternate ID n/a Owner Address ADAMS JIMMIER & DEBORAH G

Sec/Twp/Rng 32-30-07 Class One Family Dwelling Platted 204E4THST

Property Address 204 E4THST Acreage n/a NORTH MANCHESTER, IN 46962
NORTH MANCHESTER

District N MANCHESTER

Brief Tax Description JANE HALDERMANS LOT 15

(Note: Not to be used on legal documents)

Date created: 8/2/2021
Last Data Uploaded: 7/30/2021 11:35:21 PM

Developed by@ Schneider

GEOSPATIAL



85-03-32-403-045.000-002 ADAMS JIMMIE R & DEBORAH 204 E4ATH ST 510, 1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot
General Information Transfer of Ownership
Parcel Number ADAMS JIMMIE R & DEBORAH G Date Owner Doc ID Code Book/Page Adj Sale Price V/I
85-03-32-403-045.000-002 ﬁ%‘RETﬁT,\;' AS,\ITCHESTER N 46962 09/22/2017 ADAMS JIMMIE R & D Qc / $0 |
Local Parcel Number ’ 01/25/2007 ADAMS EVA AF / $0 |
0110013600 01/01/1900 ADAMS LEONARD JR WD / $0 |
Tax ID:
Legal
JANE HALDERMANS LOT 15
Routing Number
3-0.72
Property Class 510 Res
1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot
Valuation Records (Work In Progress values are not certified values and are subject to change)
Year: 2021 2021 |Assessment Year 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017
Location Information WIP |Reason For Change AA AA GenReval AA AA
County 02/23/2021 | As Of Date 01/01/2021 01/01/2020 01/01/2019 01/01/2018 01/01/2017
Wabash Indiana Cost Mod | Valuation Method Indiana Cost Mod  Indiana Cost Mod  Indiana Cost Mod Indiana Cost Mod  Indiana Cost Mod
Township 1.0000 |Equalization Factor 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
CHESTER TOWNSHIP Notice Required H H H H
District 002 (Local 002 ) $18,300 |Land $18,300 $18,300 $18,300 $18,300 $18,300
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